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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (31)  6.0 km  300 m   18 P
 1(133)  2(148)  3(135)  4(144)  5(140)  6(141)  7(111)  8(118)  9(143)  10(108)  11(145)  12(139)  13(138)  14(136)

 15(132)  16(120)  17(129)  18(200)  A

 1  92  MATHIEU KERNGILARD  SHV  42:38  4:24  6:16  8:32  12:06  14:50  16:52  19:25  22:17  23:08  24:12  26:50  28:13  31:09  34:15
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:24  1:52  2:16  3:34  2:44  2:02  2:33  2:52  0:51  1:04  2:38  1:23  2:56  3:06

 36:26  38:36  40:36  42:06  42:38
 2:11  2:10  2:00  1:30  0:32

 2  43  Simon CARRARA  SHV  44:02  4:30  6:09  8:19  12:04  16:14  19:09  21:42  24:21  25:11  26:14  28:42  30:02  32:39  36:40
 3913BF O'JURA  4:30  1:39  2:10  3:45  4:10  2:55  2:33  2:39  0:50  1:03  2:28  1:20  2:37  4:01

 38:42  40:43  42:25  43:33  44:02
 2:02  2:01  1:42  1:08  0:29

 3  41  Baptiste FUCHS  SHV  44:16  4:20  6:06  8:16  12:15  16:00  17:43  19:48  22:35  23:21  24:26  27:02  28:46  31:35  35:33
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  4:20  1:46  2:10  3:59  3:45  1:43  2:05  2:47  0:46  1:05  2:36  1:44  2:49  3:58

 38:04  40:35  42:21  43:41  44:16
 2:31  2:31  1:46  1:20  0:35

 4  93  PIERRICK MERINOT  SHV  46:35  4:28  6:23  8:37  12:13  16:24  18:08  20:40  23:27  24:17  25:22  28:18  29:51  32:36  36:23
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:28  1:55  2:14  3:36  4:11  1:44  2:32  2:47  0:50  1:05  2:56  1:33  2:45  3:47

 38:40  40:46  42:32  43:48  46:35
 2:17  2:06  1:46  1:16  2:47

 5  42  Tomas SNELLMAN  SHV  49:20  5:00  7:20  9:54  14:39  17:48  19:43  22:12  25:20  26:11  27:16  30:11  32:02  35:34  39:33
 NL Non-Licencié  5:00  2:20  2:34  4:45  3:09  1:55  2:29  3:08  0:51  1:05  2:55  1:51  3:32  3:59

 42:17  44:49  47:08  48:37  49:20  46:27
 2:44  2:32  2:19  1:29  0:43  *101

 6  44  Emerick BILLON  SHV  51:20  5:08  7:16  9:45  14:26  17:45  19:40  22:25  25:28  26:19  27:30  30:57  32:34  36:40  41:09
 UNSS UNSS  5:08  2:08  2:29  4:41  3:19  1:55  2:45  3:03  0:51  1:11  3:27  1:37  4:06  4:29

 44:25  46:58  49:20  50:43  51:20
 3:16  2:33  2:22  1:23  0:37

 7  74  Clément COULON  JuHV  52:14  4:41  6:45  9:05  12:56  16:35  22:10  24:50  27:49  28:41  29:59  33:03  34:36  37:47  42:12
 UNSS UNSS  4:41  2:04  2:20  3:51  3:39  5:35  2:40  2:59  0:52  1:18  3:04  1:33  3:11  4:25

 45:07  48:04  50:07  51:41  52:14
 2:55  2:57  2:03  1:34  0:33

 8  83  Thibault PAULIEN  SHV  55:11  5:30  8:03  10:57  15:09  19:28  22:35  25:43  29:29  30:25  31:51  35:46  37:30  41:19  45:50
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:30  2:33  2:54  4:12  4:19  3:07  3:08  3:46  0:56  1:26  3:55  1:44  3:49  4:31

 48:25  50:49  53:05  54:35  55:11  52:29
 2:35  2:24  2:16  1:30  0:36  *101

 9  18  Nicolas GREFF  SHV  55:36  5:45  8:22  11:23  15:45  18:58  20:59  23:38  27:20  28:17  29:29  33:02  34:42  39:59  44:08
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  5:45  2:37  3:01  4:22  3:13  2:01  2:39  3:42  0:57  1:12  3:33  1:40  5:17  4:09

 47:12  50:39  53:19  54:58  55:36  52:22
 3:04  3:27  2:40  1:39  0:38  *101

 10  55  Benjamin VARIOT  SHV  55:37  5:18  7:34  10:15  14:59  17:57  19:57  23:21  27:21  28:20  29:44  33:18  35:10  38:26  44:10
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  5:18  2:16  2:41  4:44  2:58  2:00  3:24  4:00  0:59  1:24  3:34  1:52  3:16  5:44

 47:49  51:13  53:27  54:58  55:37
 3:39  3:24  2:14  1:31  0:39

 11  62  Julien JEHL  SHV  1:01:16  5:28  7:55  10:35  15:52  19:32  22:20  24:59  28:15  29:17  30:25  36:01  38:06  42:19  50:44
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  5:28  2:27  2:40  5:17  3:40  2:48  2:39  3:16  1:02  1:08  5:36  2:05  4:13  8:25

 53:56  56:32  59:11  1:00:42  1:01:16  58:26
 3:12  2:36  2:39  1:31  0:34  *101

 12  84  Julien COLLIOUD  SHV  1:01:17  5:25  8:07  10:43  14:45  26:21  28:22  30:59  34:23  35:14  36:32  39:58  41:33  45:46  50:01
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:25  2:42  2:36  4:02  11:36  2:01  2:37  3:24  0:51  1:18  3:26  1:35  4:13  4:15

 53:02  56:20  58:52  1:00:35  1:01:17  58:17
 3:01  3:18  2:32  1:43  0:42  *101

 13  95  Pierre BORDET  SHV  1:01:24  6:20  8:55  11:57  16:45  20:12  22:18  25:03  28:34  29:35  31:05  35:03  38:31  42:42  49:01
 7404AR ASO  6:20  2:35  3:02  4:48  3:27  2:06  2:45  3:31  1:01  1:30  3:58  3:28  4:11  6:19

 52:57  56:41  59:16  1:00:46  1:01:24  58:39
 3:56  3:44  2:35  1:30  0:38  *101

 14  6  J-Marc SELLIER  SHV  1:01:41  6:04  8:37  11:27  16:24  20:09  22:24  25:07  28:41  29:40  31:01  37:22  39:19  43:20  50:58
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  6:04  2:33  2:50  4:57  3:45  2:15  2:43  3:34  0:59  1:21  6:21  1:57  4:01  7:38

 54:01  56:46  59:24  1:01:03  1:01:41
 3:03  2:45  2:38  1:39  0:38

 15  51  Benjamin GOMINSKI  JuHV  1:02:51  4:47  6:57  9:26  13:52  19:47  22:46  25:39  28:38  29:47  31:28  35:42  39:00  42:57  50:51
 Raid O'Bugey  4:47  2:10  2:29  4:26  5:55  2:59  2:53  2:59  1:09  1:41  4:14  3:18  3:57  7:54

 55:03  57:54  1:00:27  1:02:14  1:02:51
 4:12  2:51  2:33  1:47  0:37

 16  46  Jérôme ALBREGUE  SHV  1:03:35  6:13  8:58  12:00  16:51  20:30  22:50  25:47  29:17  30:29  31:55  36:34  39:06  43:33  51:46
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  6:13  2:45  3:02  4:51  3:39  2:20  2:57  3:30  1:12  1:26  4:39  2:32  4:27  8:13

 54:57  58:34  1:01:23  1:03:01  1:03:35
 3:11  3:37  2:49  1:38  0:34

 17  17  Pierre BARBY  SHV  1:03:45  6:25  9:01  12:03  16:56  20:34  22:58  25:59  30:27  31:36  33:19  37:01  39:25  43:42  50:17
 3410OC MUC Orientation  6:25  2:36  3:02  4:53  3:38  2:24  3:01  4:28  1:09  1:43  3:42  2:24  4:17  6:35

 54:59  58:19  1:01:27  1:03:07  1:03:45
 4:42  3:20  3:08  1:40  0:38

 18  38  Jérôme NOIR  SHV  1:05:03  5:42  8:06  10:46  16:15  20:27  22:42  25:26  28:50  29:54  31:22  37:58  40:05  43:59  52:00
 NL Non-Licencié  5:42  2:24  2:40  5:29  4:12  2:15  2:44  3:24  1:04  1:28  6:36  2:07  3:54  8:01

 55:22  58:56  1:01:49  1:03:49  1:05:03  14:03  1:01:11
 3:22  3:34  2:53  2:00  1:14  *123  *101

 19  87  Claudine PONCET  SDV  1:08:10  6:22  9:06  12:05  17:05  20:47  23:14  26:09  30:22  31:43  33:11  37:30  39:36  44:07  50:00
 NL Non-Licencié  6:22  2:44  2:59  5:00  3:42  2:27  2:55  4:13  1:21  1:28  4:19  2:06  4:31  5:53

 58:06  1:02:15  1:05:30  1:07:23  1:08:10
 8:06  4:09  3:15  1:53  0:47

 20  31  Damien ROCHE  SHV  1:10:58  5:36  8:16  12:25  17:29  27:18  32:35  36:15  40:37  41:45  43:39  47:17  49:36  54:00  58:56
 8607NA Poitiers CO  5:36  2:40  4:09  5:04  9:49  5:17  3:40  4:22  1:08  1:54  3:38  2:19  4:24  4:56

 1:02:29  1:05:35  1:08:31  1:10:19  1:10:58
 3:33  3:06  2:56  1:48  0:39

 21  49  Sylvie BASSET  SDV  1:17:38  6:11  8:49  11:50  16:27  20:19  22:34  25:13  28:44  29:44  31:03  49:32  52:45  57:00  1:04:44
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  6:11  2:38  3:01  4:37  3:52  2:15  2:39  3:31  1:00  1:19  18:29  3:13  4:15  7:44

 1:08:04  1:11:40  1:14:53  1:16:48  1:17:38  1:13:59
 3:20  3:36  3:13  1:55  0:50  *101

 22  22  Philippe DUCRET  SHV  1:28:40  7:04  10:33  14:36  21:54  34:03  38:08  42:01  46:27  47:43  49:21  59:14  1:02:12  1:07:25  1:13:39
 6906AR ALCO  7:04  3:29  4:03  7:18  12:09  4:05  3:53  4:26  1:16  1:38  9:53  2:58  5:13  6:14

 1:17:58  1:22:24  1:25:30  1:27:52  1:28:40
 4:19  4:26  3:06  2:22  0:48
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (31)  6.0 km  300 m   18 P  (suite)

 1(133)  2(148)  3(135)  4(144)  5(140)  6(141)  7(111)  8(118)  9(143)  10(108)  11(145)  12(139)  13(138)  14(136)
 15(132)  16(120)  17(129)  18(200)  A

 23  48  Bernard LATHUILIERE  SHV  1:30:41  7:36  11:27  18:06  26:41  32:30  38:13  42:19  47:08  48:44  50:28  55:43  58:48  1:07:01  1:14:17
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  7:36  3:51  6:39  8:35  5:49  5:43  4:06  4:49  1:36  1:44  5:15  3:05  8:13  7:16

 1:18:35  1:23:54  1:27:22  1:29:49  1:30:41
 4:18  5:19  3:28  2:27  0:52

 24  3  Arnaud BRUN  SHV  1:33:58  8:54  12:41  18:21  34:53  43:12  46:37  51:59  55:32  56:46  58:29  1:03:41  1:06:39  1:12:43  1:18:48
 NL Non-Licencié  8:54  3:47  5:40  16:32  8:19  3:25  5:22  3:33  1:14  1:43  5:12  2:58  6:04  6:05

 1:23:02  1:28:42  1:31:24  1:33:07  1:33:58
 4:14  5:40  2:42  1:43  0:51

 25  16  Grégory GONARD  SHV  1:34:46  7:49  11:33  15:44  22:39  29:15  37:57  42:11  46:39  47:53  49:39  55:47  1:00:39  1:07:06  1:15:31
 NL Non-Licencié  7:49  3:44  4:11  6:55  6:36  8:42  4:14  4:28  1:14  1:46  6:08  4:52  6:27  8:25

 1:21:17  1:27:21  1:31:00  1:33:33  1:34:46
 5:46  6:04  3:39  2:33  1:13

 12  Laurent DECHAVANNE  SHV  pm  4:57  7:24  10:10  14:51  17:50  19:46  22:21  25:40  26:32  27:58  31:24  33:02  36:20  39:57
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:57  2:27  2:46  4:41  2:59  1:56  2:35  3:19  0:52  1:26  3:26  1:38  3:18  3:37

 42:25  44:46  -----  48:05  49:25  46:23
 2:28  2:21  3:19  1:20  *101

 37  Clément PERROT  SHV  pm  -----  9:28  12:33  1:02:59  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 NL Non-Licencié  9:28  3:05  50:26

 -----  -----  -----  -----  1:34:11  48:41
 31:12  *107

 40  Guillaume SIMERAY  SHV  pm  6:17  9:26  12:51  1:03:11  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 NL Non-Licencié  6:17  3:09  3:25  50:20

 -----  -----  -----  -----  1:34:05  48:07  56:10  1:21:55  1:23:49  1:30:16
 30:54  *107  *123  *112  *125  *117

 54  Alain BEGUINOT  SHV  pm  5:54  8:34  11:09  15:24  18:28  22:27  26:04  29:23  30:18  31:40  35:55  37:39  41:15  45:41
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  5:54  2:40  2:35  4:15  3:04  3:59  3:37  3:19  0:55  1:22  4:15  1:44  3:36  4:26

 49:18  52:01  -----  55:58  56:34  53:55
 3:37  2:43  3:57  0:36  *101

 59  Tereza SMELIKOVA  JuDV  pm  5:57  8:33  11:38  16:19  20:02  22:07  24:55  28:25  29:28  30:49  40:05  42:38  47:39  53:08
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  5:57  2:36  3:05  4:41  3:43  2:05  2:48  3:30  1:03  1:21  9:16  2:33  5:01  5:29

 56:58  1:00:58  -----  1:05:24  1:06:10  1:03:12
 3:50  4:00  4:26  0:46  *101

 nc  81  Vincent FAILLARD  SHV  49:49  5:20  7:41  9:53  14:20  17:37  21:13  23:19  26:28  27:17  28:26  31:24  33:13  36:24  40:07
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:20  2:21  2:12  4:27  3:17  3:36  2:06  3:09  0:49  1:09  2:58  1:49  3:11  3:43

 42:41  45:29  47:43  49:11  49:49
 2:34  2:48  2:14  1:28  0:38

 Orange  (28)  4.9 km  210 m   16 P
 1(129)  2(102)  3(128)  4(131)  5(148)  6(141)  7(111)  8(110)  9(142)  10(127)  11(135)  12(106)  13(136)  14(104)

 15(132)  16(200)  A

 1  66  Colas GINTZBURGER  SHO  49:50  1:33  2:45  3:43  5:55  10:27  18:01  20:43  22:24  24:20  27:55  35:16  39:54  42:44  45:34
 7407AR SOS GO  1:33  1:12  0:58  2:12  4:32  7:34  2:42  1:41  1:56  3:35  7:21  4:38  2:50  2:50

 46:22  49:22  49:50
 0:48  3:00  0:28

 2  4  Famille ROBIN  GO  59:28  1:55  3:21  4:24  7:58  12:13  24:05  27:37  28:45  31:25  35:09  42:28  47:14  51:27  54:44
 NL Non-Licencié  1:55  1:26  1:03  3:34  4:15  11:52  3:32  1:08  2:40  3:44  7:19  4:46  4:13  3:17

 55:28  58:44  59:28
 0:44  3:16  0:44

 3  19  Bruno BARGE  SHO  1:01:11  1:43  2:59  4:06  6:41  10:56  19:35  22:39  24:02  26:27  30:43  37:48  43:26  54:15  56:46
 UNSS UNSS  1:43  1:16  1:07  2:35  4:15  8:39  3:04  1:23  2:25  4:16  7:05  5:38  10:49  2:31

 57:28  1:00:27  1:01:11
 0:42  2:59  0:44

 4  21  Olivier PERRET  SHO  1:07:37  2:19  3:50  5:07  8:34  14:21  25:32  29:32  31:09  33:49  39:08  49:25  55:41  58:32  1:01:49
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:19  1:31  1:17  3:27  5:47  11:11  4:00  1:37  2:40  5:19  10:17  6:16  2:51  3:17

 1:02:42  1:06:57  1:07:37
 0:53  4:15  0:40

 5  47  Florine TAILLEUR  SDO  1:10:09  2:08  3:44  4:50  8:23  13:32  25:09  29:37  31:16  34:18  39:05  48:53  54:58  59:21  1:04:55
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:08  1:36  1:06  3:33  5:09  11:37  4:28  1:39  3:02  4:47  9:48  6:05  4:23  5:34

 1:05:34  1:09:35  1:10:09
 0:39  4:01  0:34

 6  96  Manon HAUDIQUET  SDO  1:10:55  1:55  3:14  4:23  7:13  11:37  34:28  38:11  39:30  41:51  46:23  54:31  1:00:05  1:03:58  1:06:41
 7404AR ASO  1:55  1:19  1:09  2:50  4:24  22:51  3:43  1:19  2:21  4:32  8:08  5:34  3:53  2:43

 1:07:28  1:10:26  1:10:55
 0:47  2:58  0:29

 7  57  Noémie VARIOT  SDO  1:10:57  2:01  3:27  4:29  7:06  11:20  34:25  38:08  39:23  41:44  46:04  54:00  1:00:24  1:03:31  1:06:39
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:01  1:26  1:02  2:37  4:14  23:05  3:43  1:15  2:21  4:20  7:56  6:24  3:07  3:08

 1:07:24  1:10:25  1:10:57
 0:45  3:01  0:32

 8  86  Elsa MIGNOT  SDO  1:11:00  2:32  4:18  5:34  8:44  13:27  25:36  29:38  30:52  34:02  39:20  48:28  1:00:43  1:03:40  1:06:37
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:32  1:46  1:16  3:10  4:43  12:09  4:02  1:14  3:10  5:18  9:08  12:15  2:57  2:57

 1:07:33  1:10:22  1:11:00
 0:56  2:49  0:38

 9  10  Nabil EL KHATTABI  SHO  1:21:21  5:11  6:36  8:08  11:50  16:17  26:36  37:50  38:59  42:20  54:27  1:02:14  1:10:25  1:14:23  1:16:57
 NL Non-Licencié  5:11  1:25  1:32  3:42  4:27  10:19  11:14  1:09  3:21  12:07  7:47  8:11  3:58  2:34

 1:17:39  1:20:46  1:21:21
 0:42  3:07  0:35

 10  53  Elea FIEUJEAN  JDO  1:22:00  1:52  3:22  4:34  7:59  13:06  35:55  41:18  42:54  46:13  51:15  1:02:34  1:08:41  1:14:11  1:17:16
 Raid O'Bugey  1:52  1:30  1:12  3:25  5:07  22:49  5:23  1:36  3:19  5:02  11:19  6:07  5:30  3:05

 1:17:54  1:21:18  1:22:00
 0:38  3:24  0:42

 11  23  Denis COLLOMB  SHO  1:28:54  2:32  4:27  5:54  11:32  17:46  33:49  39:38  41:19  45:47  52:01  1:04:03  1:11:17  1:16:31  1:21:13
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:32  1:55  1:27  5:38  6:14  16:03  5:49  1:41  4:28  6:14  12:02  7:14  5:14  4:42

 1:22:03  1:27:29  1:28:54
 0:50  5:26  1:25

 12  13  Nathalie DECHAVANNE  SDO  1:29:21  2:42  4:42  6:04  10:26  16:51  34:44  40:01  41:39  46:27  52:34  1:04:43  1:12:33  1:18:05  1:22:21
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:42  2:00  1:22  4:22  6:25  17:53  5:17  1:38  4:48  6:07  12:09  7:50  5:32  4:16

 1:23:06  1:28:30  1:29:21
 0:45  5:24  0:51



O'Tour des Plans sam. 11/11/2017 18:10
Résultats SPORTident Page 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Orange  (28)  4.9 km  210 m   16 P  (suite)

 1(129)  2(102)  3(128)  4(131)  5(148)  6(141)  7(111)  8(110)  9(142)  10(127)  11(135)  12(106)  13(136)  14(104)
 15(132)  16(200)  A

 13  67  Gabriel MASCI  SHO  1:31:40  2:26  4:08  5:31  9:55  16:35  28:24  40:26  42:11  45:00  50:23  1:02:06  1:10:37  1:15:18  1:24:01
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:26  1:42  1:23  4:24  6:40  11:49  12:02  1:45  2:49  5:23  11:43  8:31  4:41  8:43

 1:26:57  1:30:51  1:31:40
 2:56  3:54  0:49

 14  79  Caroline KOVALTCHOUK  SDO  1:35:55  2:26  4:09  5:40  11:09  24:34  40:13  46:39  48:11  51:22  55:56  1:05:38  1:13:14  1:18:31  1:27:56
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:26  1:43  1:31  5:29  13:25  15:39  6:26  1:32  3:11  4:34  9:42  7:36  5:17  9:25

 1:28:40  1:35:18  1:35:55
 0:44  6:38  0:37

 15  80  Estelle CASTILLE  SDO  1:36:10  2:55  4:29  5:37  11:26  17:57  39:41  47:34  48:59  51:41  55:50  1:04:12  1:10:49  1:15:37  1:29:35
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:55  1:34  1:08  5:49  6:31  21:44  7:53  1:25  2:42  4:09  8:22  6:37  4:48  13:58

 1:30:22  1:35:35  1:36:10
 0:47  5:13  0:35

 16  90  EMMANUELLE DELACHENAL  SDO  1:47:55  2:15  3:59  5:21  9:59  15:44  34:46  39:51  41:50  46:29  53:02  1:06:06  1:17:07  1:30:55  1:37:51
 NL Non-Licencié  2:15  1:44  1:22  4:38  5:45  19:02  5:05  1:59  4:39  6:33  13:04  11:01  13:48  6:56

 1:38:45  1:46:58  1:47:55
 0:54  8:13  0:57

 17  77  François CARDINEAU  SHO  1:53:46  2:36  4:08  5:35  11:29  19:21  38:50  42:52  44:40  48:51  54:35  1:25:50  1:34:31  1:41:04  1:46:57
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:36  1:32  1:27  5:54  7:52  19:29  4:02  1:48  4:11  5:44  31:15  8:41  6:33  5:53

 1:47:46  1:52:48  1:53:46
 0:49  5:02  0:58

 18  72  Carine ZONCA  SDO  1:54:33  2:23  4:04  5:28  9:51  15:50  57:36  1:03:56  1:05:35  1:09:17  1:14:54  1:25:30  1:32:37  1:38:19  1:44:24
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:23  1:41  1:24  4:23  5:59  41:46  6:20  1:39  3:42  5:37  10:36  7:07  5:42  6:05

 1:45:42  1:53:37  1:54:33
 1:18  7:55  0:56

 19  76  Sandra COULOMB  SDO  2:04:18  2:45  4:59  6:38  11:42  18:01  37:06  43:36  45:23  48:55  56:33  1:25:48  1:34:35  1:41:52  1:52:24
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:45  2:14  1:39  5:04  6:19  19:05  6:30  1:47  3:32  7:38  29:15  8:47  7:17  10:32

 1:53:52  2:03:04  2:04:18
 1:28  9:12  1:14

 20  109  Joce CLOTILDE  SDO  2:15:06  2:10  3:38  4:48  8:17  13:09  44:17  1:02:32  1:03:46  1:07:03  1:12:05  1:22:04  1:51:36  2:02:39  2:06:49
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  2:10  1:28  1:10  3:29  4:52  31:08  18:15  1:14  3:17  5:02  9:59  29:32  11:03  4:10

 2:07:45  2:14:03  2:15:06
 0:56  6:18  1:03

 21  52  Laurence VINOT  SDO  2:35:16  6:20  8:34  9:59  25:46  36:57  58:57  1:07:43  1:10:18  1:14:52  1:22:47  1:37:02  1:46:41  1:56:17  2:23:48
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:20  2:14  1:25  15:47  11:11  22:00  8:46  2:35  4:34  7:55  14:15  9:39  9:36  27:31

 2:24:51  2:34:02  2:35:16
 1:03  9:11  1:14

 50  Agnès THIMONIER  SDO  pm  2:30  4:13  5:37  10:34  16:25  -----  1:16:49  1:18:19  1:21:29  1:27:20  1:39:49  1:50:02  1:55:09  1:59:27
 NL Non-Licencié  2:30  1:43  1:24  4:57  5:51  1:00:24  1:30  3:10  5:51  12:29  10:13  5:07  4:18

 2:00:12  2:05:00  2:06:00
 0:45  4:48  1:00

 64  François GINTZBURGER  SHO  pm  3:02  5:28  7:20  11:45  18:30  37:42  43:23  45:42  49:08  57:02  -----  -----  -----  -----
 7407AR SOS GO  3:02  2:26  1:52  4:25  6:45  19:12  5:41  2:19  3:26  7:54

 -----  1:26:35  1:27:33
 29:33  0:58

 65  Lucine GINTZBURGER  JDO  pm  1:39  2:52  3:54  6:39  11:04  19:06  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 7407AR SOS GO  1:39  1:13  1:02  2:45  4:25  8:02

 -----  36:43  37:17
 17:37  0:34

 71  Charles AUDIN  JuHO  pm  1:28  2:36  3:46  6:01  10:37  19:00  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 7407AR SOS GO  1:28  1:08  1:10  2:15  4:36  8:23

 -----  36:38  37:12
 17:38  0:34

 73  Véronique GINTZBURGER  SDO  pm  2:54  5:13  6:42  12:09  18:22  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  59:52
 7407AR SOS GO  2:54  2:19  1:29  5:27  6:13  41:30

 1:00:54  -----
 1:02

 100  Lison BOURDEAU  JDO  pm  2:03  3:32  4:31  7:45  12:16  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:03  1:29  0:59  3:14  4:31

 -----  -----  2:09:49
 1:57:33

 78  Pauline COLLIOUD  SDO  Abandon  2:17  4:16  5:31  10:13  15:48  39:35  47:21  48:55  51:35  56:45  1:12:29  -----  -----  -----
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:17  1:59  1:15  4:42  5:35  23:47  7:46  1:34  2:40  5:10  15:44

 -----  -----  1:34:48
 22:19

 Jaune  (18)  3.4 km  130 m   14 P
 1(128)  2(116)  3(120)  4(134)  5(132)  6(104)  7(148)  8(125)  9(112)  10(123)  11(105)  12(146)  13(126)  14(200)

 A

 1  97  Vincent TOURBIER  SHJ  40:21  3:27  5:17  6:57  10:45  16:23  16:57  21:28  23:42  25:35  26:27  32:53  36:44  38:19  39:43
 NL Non-Licencié  3:27  1:50  1:40  3:48  5:38  0:34  4:31  2:14  1:53  0:52  6:26  3:51  1:35  1:24

 40:21
 0:38

 2  56  Marc BEGUINOT  JHJ  42:02  1:48  4:12  8:06  10:17  13:58  14:26  20:13  22:13  24:05  25:04  34:05  35:56  40:01  41:22
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  1:48  2:24  3:54  2:11  3:41  0:28  5:47  2:00  1:52  0:59  9:01  1:51  4:05  1:21

 42:02
 0:40

 3  20  Maïté FAILLARD  SDJ  46:50  2:34  6:04  8:43  12:04  17:09  17:57  23:12  25:54  28:24  29:27  39:08  42:03  43:59  46:12
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:34  3:30  2:39  3:21  5:05  0:48  5:15  2:42  2:30  1:03  9:41  2:55  1:56  2:13

 46:50
 0:38

 4  35  Théo CALAMAND  JuHJ  46:53  2:09  4:15  6:32  9:29  18:49  19:20  23:17  26:08  28:06  28:56  36:35  41:47  44:16  46:09
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:09  2:06  2:17  2:57  9:20  0:31  3:57  2:51  1:58  0:50  7:39  5:12  2:29  1:53

 46:53
 0:44

 5  91  Alice CHABOUD  SDJ  46:55  2:07  4:12  6:28  9:26  18:23  18:48  22:59  25:15  27:18  28:20  36:29  41:38  43:53  45:57
 NL Non-Licencié  2:07  2:05  2:16  2:58  8:57  0:25  4:11  2:16  2:03  1:02  8:09  5:09  2:15  2:04

 46:55
 0:58
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune  (18)  3.4 km  130 m   14 P  (suite)

 1(128)  2(116)  3(120)  4(134)  5(132)  6(104)  7(148)  8(125)  9(112)  10(123)  11(105)  12(146)  13(126)  14(200)
 A

